DATA SHEET
M
90
33
SS
E
 (0
8-

SEWAGE PUMPS WHR SERIES
        M9033SSE (08-01-23)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER ENGINEERING # HP VOLTS PHASE DISCHARGE
NPT
SWITCH
TYPE
 APPROX.
CORD LENGTH WT. LBS
WHR SERIES (Single Seal)
WHR5-11C 21639D001  1/2 115 1 2” Manual 20’ 75
WHR5-21C 21639D004  1/2 230 1 2” Manual 20’ 75
WHR5P-1* 21639D902  1/2 115 1 2” Automatic* 20’ 76
WHR5P-2* 21639D903  1/2 230 1 2” Automatic* 20’ 76
WHR5-03 21646D000  1/2 200 3 2” Manual 20’ 75
WHR5-23 21646D001  1/2 230 3 2” Manual 20’ 75
WHR5-43 21646D002  1/2 460 3 2” Manual 20’ 75
WHR5-53 21646D003  1/2 575 3 2” Manual 20’ 75
WHR7-21C 21641D002  3/4 230 1 2” Manual 20’ 79
WHR7P-2* 21640D900  3/4 230 1 2” Automatic* 20’ 80
WHR7-03 21646D000  3/4 200 3 2” Manual 20’ 79
WHR7-23 21646D001  3/4 230 3 2” Manual 20’ 79
WHR7-43 21646D002  3/4 460 3 2” Manual 20’ 79
WHR7-53 21646D003  3/4 575 3 2” Manual 20’ 79
WHR10-21C 21641D002 1 230 1 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR10P-2* 21641D900 1 230 1 2” Automatic* 20’ 86
WHR10-03 21647D000 1 200 3 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR10-23 21647D001 1 230 3 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR10-43 21647D002 1 460 3 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR10-53 21647D003 1 575 3 2” Manual 20’ 85
CATALOG
NUMBER
ENGINEERING
# HP VOLTS PHASE WIRE
SIZE
DISCHARGE
NPT
SWITCH
TYPE
CORD
LENGTH
 APPROX.
WT. LBS
WHR SERIES (Double Seal)
WHR5-11-DS 21639D020  1/2 115 1 14/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-01-DS 21639D021  1/2 208 1 14/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-21-DS 21639D022  1/2 230 1 14/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-11-DS-L/D 21639D023  1/2 115 1 16/3 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-21-DS-L/D 21639D024  1/2 230 1 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-03-DS-L/D 21639D025  1/2 208 3 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-23-DS-L/D 21645D020  1/2 230 3 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-43-DS-L/D 21645D021  1/2 460 3 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR5-53-DS-L/D 21645D022  1/2 575 3 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 80
WHR7-21-DS-L/D 21640D021  3/4 230 1 16/3 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR7-43-DS-L/D 21646D022  3/4 460 3 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR7-53-DS-L/D 21646D023  3/4 575 3 16/4 2” Manual 20’ 85
WHR10-21-DS 21641D020 1 230 1 14/4 2” Manual 20’ 90
WHR10-21-DS-L/D 21641D021 1 230 1 16/3 2” Manual 20’ 90
WHR10-03-DS-L/D 21647D020 1 208 3 18/4 2” Manual 20’ 90
WHR10-43-DS-L/D 21647D022 1 460 3 18/4 2” Manual 20’ 90
WHR10-53-DS-L/D 21647D023 1 575 3 18/4 2” Manual 20’ 90
SEWAGE PUMPS WHR SERIES
All indicated Pentair trademarks and logos are property of Pentair. Third party registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. Because we are
continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
©2023 Pentair. All Rights Reserved. M9033SSE (08-01-23)